
Elko Speedway

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Big 8 Dbl Feature One 7/25/2015

Jamie Farrell1 21F New Prague, MN Finished

Jacob Ryan2 0 Farmington, MN Finished

Ryan Kamish3 5 Farmington, MN Finished

Jake Sernett4 5S Prior Lake, MN Finished

Michael Ostdiek5 18 Lakeville, MN Finished

Michael Beamish6 40 Eagan, MN Finished

Doug Brown7 14 Prior Lake, MN Finished

Dylan Moore8 54 Northfield, MN Finished

Chris Marek9 3M Lakeville, MN Finished

Jon Lemke10 17 Shakopee, Mn Finished

Tom Quade11 71 Bloomington, MN Finished

Bryan Wrolstad12 13 Northfield, MN Finished

Michael Haggar13 19 Greenfield, MN Finished

Justin Neisius14 51 Eagan, MN Finished

Paul Kingery15 58 , Finished

Kyle Kirberger16 2 Ramsey, MN DNF

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Big 8 Dbl Feature Two 7/25/2015

Jon Lemke1 17 Shakopee, Mn Finished

Dylan Moore2 54 Northfield, MN Finished

Jacob Ryan3 0 Farmington, MN Finished

Ryan Kamish4 5 Farmington, MN Finished

Michael Ostdiek5 18 Lakeville, MN Finished

Tom Quade6 71 Bloomington, MN Finished

Michael Beamish7 40 Eagan, MN Finished

Jamie Farrell8 21F New Prague, MN Finished

Chris Marek9 3M Lakeville, MN Finished

Michael Haggar10 19 Greenfield, MN Finished

Jake Sernett11 5S Prior Lake, MN Finished

Doug Brown12 14 Prior Lake, MN Finished

Bryan Wrolstad13 13 Northfield, MN Finished

Kyle Kirberger14 2 Ramsey, MN Finished

Paul Kingery15 58 , Finished

Justin Neisius16 51 Eagan, MN DNF

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Hornets Feature 7/25/2015

Ridge Oien1 7 Bloomington, MN Finished

Justin Schelitzche2 14 Lester, Mn Finished

Matthew Suhl3 98 Richfield, MN Finished

Michael Wachs Jr4 3 Shakopee, MN Finished

Alex Vincent5 36V Owatonna, MN Finished



Elko Speedway

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Hornets Feature 7/25/2015

Brandon Plekkenpol6 55 Shakopee, MN Finished

Ashley Bell7 41B Lester Praire, MN Finished

Michael Weiss8 89 Bloomington, MN Finished

Chandler Ulrich9 33 Farmington, MN Finished

Brandon Olson10 36B Mpls, Mn Finished

Joseph Halvorson11 48 Elk River, MN Finished

Julie Davis12 11 Bloomington, MN Finished

Luke Geisler13 5 Richfield, MN Finished

Tyler Christensen, Sr14 24C Bloomington, MN Finished

Jack Barclay15 82B Carver, MN DNF

Tyler Christensen JR.16 24 Bloomington, MN DNF

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Hornets Heat 1 7/25/2015

Ashley Bell1 41B Lester Praire, MN Finished

Tyler Christensen JR.2 24 Bloomington, MN Finished

Justin Schelitzche3 14 Lester, Mn Finished

Matthew Suhl4 98 Richfield, MN Finished

Brandon Olson5 36B Mpls, Mn Finished

Chandler Ulrich6 33 Farmington, MN Finished

Luke Geisler7 5 Richfield, MN Finished

Tyler Christensen, Sr8 24C Bloomington, MN Finished

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Hornets Heat 2 7/25/2015

Brandon Plekkenpol1 55 Shakopee, MN Finished

Ridge Oien2 7 Bloomington, MN Finished

Michael Weiss3 89 Bloomington, MN Finished

Michael Wachs Jr4 3 Shakopee, MN Finished

Alex Vincent5 36V Owatonna, MN Finished

Jack Barclay6 82B Carver, MN Finished

Joseph Halvorson7 48 Elk River, MN Finished

Julie Davis8 11 Bloomington, MN Finished

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Legends Feature 7/25/2015

Derek Lemke1 71 Shakopee, MN Finished

Matt Allen2 16 Chanhassen, MN Finished

Jaycen Brockhouse3 75 Savage , MN Finished

Shon Jacobsen4 22 Oak Grove, MN Finished

Tim Brockhouse5 13 Webster, MN Finished

Robert Carter6 87 Prior Lake , MN Finished

Dirk Henry7 3H Sauk Center, MN Finished



Elko Speedway

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Legends Feature 7/25/2015

Jon Lemke8 17 Shakopee, Mn Finished

Chris Freeland9 99 Bastrop, LA Finished

Ted Hough10 68 Farmington, MN Finished

Will McCully11 26 Rochester, MN Finished

Jackson Lewis12 7J Lakeville, MN Finished

Anthony Brewer13 7 Shakopee, MN Finished

Brady Fox-Rhode14 4 Loretto, MN Finished

Bruce Allen15 33 Chanhassen, MN Finished

Hans Roeschli16 11 New Prague, Finished

Jessie Mahoney17 11M Bloomington, MN Finished

Mike Grostyan18 70 Maple Grove, MN Finished

Joe Gorenflo19 9 St. Louis Park, MN Finished

Alex Braseth20 20B Ulen, MN Finished

Cole Klein21 8 Rogers, MN DNF

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Legends Heat 1 7/25/2015

Brady Fox-Rhode1 4 Loretto, MN Finished

Jackson Lewis2 7J Lakeville, MN Finished

Matt Allen3 16 Chanhassen, MN Finished

Shon Jacobsen4 22 Oak Grove, MN Finished

Chris Freeland5 99 Bastrop, LA Finished

Anthony Brewer6 7 Shakopee, MN Finished

Jon Lemke7 17 Shakopee, Mn Finished

Hans Roeschli8 11 New Prague, Finished

Mike Grostyan9 70 Maple Grove, MN Finished

Jessie Mahoney10 11M Bloomington, MN Finished

Alex Braseth11 20B Ulen, MN Finished

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Legends Heat 2 7/25/2015

Jaycen Brockhouse1 75 Savage , MN Finished

Derek Lemke2 71 Shakopee, MN Finished

Tim Brockhouse3 13 Webster, MN Finished

Robert Carter4 87 Prior Lake , MN Finished

Dirk Henry5 3H Sauk Center, MN Finished

Will McCully6 26 Rochester, MN Finished

Joe Gorenflo7 9 St. Louis Park, MN Finished

Cole Klein8 8 Rogers, MN Finished

Bruce Allen9 33 Chanhassen, MN Finished

Ted Hough10 68 Farmington, MN Finished



Elko Speedway

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Power Stock Dbl Feature One 7/25/2015

Brandon Petersen1 7 Faribault, MN Finished

Thomas Doten2 62 St Paul, MN Finished

Tim Hollen3 54 Richfield, MN Finished

Colin Neisius4 13 Hastings, MN Finished

Grant Brown5 14 Prior Lake, MN Finished

Shawn Grabinger6 22 Medford, MN Finished

Darin Patnode7 27 Lonsdale, MN Finished

Ryan Varner8 3 Minnetonka, MN Finished

Eric Prindle9 63 Ramsey, MN Finished

Paul Hamilton10 56 Hastings, MN Finished

Nick Oxborough11 88 Savage, MN Finished

Michael Stoer12 08 Prior Lake, MN Finished

Donovan Seals13 24 Maple Grove, MN Finished

Taylor Goldman14 8 Minnetonka, MN DNF

Paul Neisius15 06N Hastings, MN DNF

Daniel Bohnsack16 33 New Parague, MN DNF

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Power Stock Dbl Feature Two 7/25/2015

Grant Brown1 14 Prior Lake, MN Finished

Thomas Doten2 62 St Paul, MN Finished

Eric Prindle3 63 Ramsey, MN Finished

Ryan Varner4 3 Minnetonka, MN Finished

Brandon Petersen5 7 Faribault, MN Finished

Darin Patnode6 27 Lonsdale, MN Finished

Shawn Grabinger7 22 Medford, MN Finished

Nick Oxborough8 88 Savage, MN Finished

Colin Neisius9 13 Hastings, MN Finished

Paul Hamilton10 56 Hastings, MN Finished

Taylor Goldman11 8 Minnetonka, MN Finished

Donovan Seals12 24 Maple Grove, MN Finished

Paul Neisius13 06N Hastings, MN DNF

Michael Stoer14 08 Prior Lake, MN DNF

Daniel Bohnsack15 33 New Parague, MN DNF

Tim Hollen16 54 Richfield, MN DNS

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Super Late Model Dbl Feature One 7/25/2015

Matt Goede1 28 New Germany, MN Finished

Paul Paine2 27 Mound, Mn Finished

Jacob Goede3 72 Carver, MN Finished

Jason Schneider4 11 New Market, MN Finished

Chad Walen5 52 Prior Lake, MN Finished



Elko Speedway

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Super Late Model Dbl Feature One 7/25/2015

Nicholas Barstad6 31 Prior Lake, MN Finished

Steve Anderson7 50 Lakeville, MN Finished

Derek Lemke8 71 Shakopee, MN Finished

Billy Mohn9 8 Lakeville, MN Finished

Bryan Roach10 99 Goodhue, MN Finished

John Heath11 62 Bloomington, MN Finished

James Wenzel12 3 New Market, MN Finished

Joey Garofalo13 02 Lakeville, MN Finished

Gregory Borchardt14 2 Prior Lake, MN Finished

Matthew Kern15 38 Bloomington, MN Finished

Rick Burns16 33 Veseli, MN DNF

Car #Finish Driver Hometown

Super Late Model Dbl Feature Two 7/25/2015

Nicholas Barstad1 31 Prior Lake, MN Finished

Bryan Roach2 99 Goodhue, MN Finished

Jacob Goede3 72 Carver, MN Finished

Billy Mohn4 8 Lakeville, MN Finished

Derek Lemke5 71 Shakopee, MN Finished

Steve Anderson6 50 Lakeville, MN Finished

Paul Paine7 27 Mound, Mn Finished

Matt Goede8 28 New Germany, MN Finished

Gregory Borchardt9 2 Prior Lake, MN Finished

James Wenzel10 3 New Market, MN Finished

Chad Walen11 52 Prior Lake, MN Finished

Jason Schneider12 11 New Market, MN Finished

Joey Garofalo13 02 Lakeville, MN Finished

John Heath14 62 Bloomington, MN Finished

Rick Burns15 33 Veseli, MN Finished

Matthew Kern16 38 Bloomington, MN Finished


